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Part Number Description (L) ol s

POYOY¢-BY) HPE ProLiant DLYA- Gen\\ ASFF NC Configure-to-order Server

P£4A1V¢-BY) Intel Xeon-Gold 1¢Y+ Y, GHz Y'Y-core YV-W Processor for HPE

PEYYY)-BY) HPE 1¢GB (Vx1¢GB) Dual Rank x¢ DDRO-¢A- - CAS-¢ --Y4-Y4 ECA Registered Smart Memory Kit

PEAMY-BY) HPE DLYA- Gen\\ YU ASFF x\ TM Kit

PYA-YA-BY) HPE Y- - GB SAS \YG Mission Critical oK SFF BC Y-year Warranty Multi Vendor HDD

PEVVVV-BY) HPE MR&)i-p Gen\ ) x)1 Lanes AGB Cache PCI SPDM Plug-in Storage Controller

PY1Y04-BY) Broadcom BCMoV&N Y Ethernet ) - Gb Y-port SFP+ Adapter for HPE

PSAA-Y-BY) HPE DLYA- G\ YU xA/x\1/xA Sec Riser Kit

P-\Y11-BY) HPE 41W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with Y¢omm Cable Kit

PEAAVA-BY) HPE ProLiant DLY1- Gen)\ ) Storage Controller Enablement Cable Kit

POVYAN-BY) Broadcom BCMoV\A Ethernet \Gb ¢-port BASE-T OCPY Adapter for HPE

£00AAY-BY) HPE BladeSystem c-Class ) - Gb SFP+ SR Transceiver

PYAQ4QV-BY )\ HPE V1. -W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit

PEAAY --BY) HPE ProLiant DLYXX Gen\\) CPUY to OCPY xA Enablement Kit

PEAAY --BY) HPE DLYA-/DLO1- GV YU High Perf Fan Kit

po.¢..-BY) HPE Gen)\\ YU Bezel Kit

PEAMA-BY) HPE DLYA-/DLo1- G\ High Perf YU HS Kit

P.-VAYA-BY) HPE DDR¢ DIMM Blank Kit

POYYE)-BY) HPE ProLiant DLYXX Gen\\ Easy Install Rail ¥ Kit

PYY.Y.-BY) HPE DLYAX Gen)\ - Plus YU Cable Management Arm for Rail Kit

MZILTYTAHALS Samsung SSD PM\£Y Y,ALTB + HPE Y,0" Smart Cage For DLYA- Gend

MZILT\TAHAIQ Samsung SSD PM\1£Y),4T + HPE Y,0" Smart Cage For DLYA- Gen4

AYVAYO0-BY) HPE DLYA- GenA Intel Xeon Eo-Y1YVvé-(Y,0GHz/¢-Core/) Processor Kit

A-0Y0)\-BY) HPE YYGB (VxY'YGB) Dual Rank x¢ DDR¢-Y¢ -+
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QKVY'ELA

HPE flex LC/LC Multi-Mode OM¢ fiber om Cable

SFP-)-G-SR

Cisco Transceiver ) -G Base - SR SFP+ Module SFP-) - G-SR

110V€4-BY)

HPE Ethernet \ - Gb Y-Port 01.SFP+ Adapter

£00AAY-BY)

HPE BladeSystem c-Class ) - Gb SFP+ SR Transceiver

MZILTVTTHALA-
Y

Samsung SSD PM\1¢Ya V,1ATB + HPE Y,0" Smart Cage For DLYA- Gen) -

MZILTYTAHBLS-
Y

Samsung SSD PM\1¢Ya Y,ALTB + HPE Y,0" Smart Cage For DLYA- Gen) -

VYV.00-BY)

HPE ETHERNET ) - GB-YPort SFP+ XV --DAY Adapter

VYV.0¢-BY)

HPE ETHERNET ) - GB-YPort FLR-SFP+ XV - -DAY Adapter

Jay..A

HP XY¢¢ XFP SFP+ Y M DIRECT ATTACH CABLE

Jay. A

HP XY¢¢ XFP SFP+ Y M DIRECT ATTACH CABLE

JAY YA

HP XY¢¢ XFP SFP+ 0 M DIRECT ATTACH CABLE

AJAYYA

HPE LC TO LC MULTI-MODE OMY' Y-FIBER -,0M \-PACK FIBER OPTIC CABLE

£00AAY-BY)

HPE BLADESYSTEM C-CLASS ) - GB SFP+ SR TRANSCEIVER

QKVYYA

HPE FLEX LC/LC MULTI-MODE OM¢ FIBER VM CABLE

QKVYYA

HPE FLEX LC/LC MULTI-MODE OM¢ FIBER YM CABLE

QKVYEA

HPE FLEX LC/LC MULTI-MODE OM¢ FIBER oM CABLE

SFP-).G-SR

Cisco Transceiver ) -G Base - SR SFP+ Module SFP-) - G-SR

MZILTYTAHBLS

Samsung SSD PM\1£YA Y,A¢TB + HPE Y,0" Smart Cage For DLYA- Gen4

AYVAY0-BY)

HPE DLYA- GenA Intel Xeon Eo-Y1YVvé-(Y,0GHz/¢-Core/) Processor Kit

A-0Y0)V-BY)

HPE YYGB ()xY'YGB) Dual Rank x¢ DDR¢-Y¢ -+
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